The Hawk Eye II Corn Lamps are a premium collection of LED lamps to replace high pressure
sodium, metal halide, and CFL lamps. They are ideal for high bays, low bays, wall packs, and other
outdoor area lights. This versatile product line spans from 10W to 420W, replacing up to 1000W
HID lamps. Producing up to 70,000 lumens, premium features include a 360-degree beam angle,
aluminum heat sinks for thermal management, and 6000V surge protection. The 10W – 150W
models have no fans for increased durability, while the 420W model has two sets of fans for
maximum thermal management. Reduces energy use up to 65% compared with comparable lumen
output HID lamps. The Hawk Eye II Corn Lamps are suitable for open or enclosed indoor fixtures,

HAWK EYE II CORN LAMPS
• �Emits no UV and contains
no mercury
• �Available in mogul
(E39/EX39/E40) or
medium base (E26/E27)
• �Input voltage of 100-277VAC
(10W to 420W), and
300-480VAC (420W only)
• �Type B, ballast bypass
PART NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS VOLTAGE LAMP BASE CCT
MIN ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-NS-ACL10W-02C 10W 1,300 100-277VAC E26/E27 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL15W-02C 15W 1,875 100-277VAC E26/E27 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL20W-02C 20W 2,800 100-277VAC E26/E27 or E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL30W-02C 30W 3,750 100-277VAC E26/E27 or E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL40W-02C 40W 5,000 100-277VAC E26/E27 or E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL50W-02C 50W 6,250 100-277VAC E26/E27 or E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL60W-02C 60W 7,500 100-277VAC E26/E27 or E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL80W-02C 80W 10,000 100-277VAC E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL100W-02C 100W 12,500 100-277VAC E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL120W-02C 120W 15,000 100-277VAC E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL150W-02C 150W 18,750 100-277VAC E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL420W-02C 420W 70,000 100-277VAC E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
ECO-NS-ACL420W-02CH 420W 70,000 300-480VAC E39/EX39/E40 3000K/4000K/6000K 1 YES
HAWK EYE II CORN LAMPS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Beam Angle 360 degrees
Wattage Up to 420W